200A/600A 15kV/25kV/35kV
Multi Point Junction
MPJ
1.04”
(25.5mm)
5.
04

26 kV (3pc)
• Revision Date: 07.18.2024
Ordering Example
Interface Identification Description Voltage Class Chardon Cat. No.
3-point Junction 15/25kV MPJ3- _ _ _- 15/25
(MPJ3-626-15/25BKT shown)
4-point Junction 15/25kV MPJ4- _ _ _- 15/25
(MPJ4-6226-15/25BKT shown)
5-point Junction 15/25kV MPJ5- _ _ _- 15/25
(MPJ5-62226-15/25BKT shown)
6-point Junction 15/25kV MPJ6- _ _ _- 15/25
(MPJ6-622226-15/25BKT shown)
6 2 6
15/25 kV Model
0.55” (14.0mm) MOUNTING HOLES
”40.5
)
m
m0. 821(
” 3. 6
)
m
m061(
     1.00”
(25.4mm)
”79.6
)
m
m771(
” 21. 5
)
m
m2. 031(
35 kV Model
Chardon 4” interface spacing multi-point juntions
with 15,25 and 35 kV ratings. The junction’s design
can eliminate or minimize the requirement for
200 A  taps on 600 A T-bodies, and provide ideal
solutions for limited space installations. The EPDM
molded body with corrosion resistant stainless
steel bracket is fully shielded, deadfront  and
submersible. Chardon multi-point junctions provide
a convenient, compact design for connecting,
looping and taping of 600A and 200A T-bodies,
elbows and other accessories at a common location
products are ideally suited for subsurface,
padmount, indoor and outdoor vault applications.
www.chardongroup.com • info@chardongroup.com www.chardongroup.com
No.37 Min-Chie Road,  Tung Lo
Industrial Park, Miao Li, Taiwan 366
T e l  :  + 8 8 6 - 3 7 - 9 8 4 3 8 5
F a x  :  + 8 8 6 - 3 7 - 9 8 4 7 7 0